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201601210000
21200

01/21/2016
11:37:38

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor DEEDS BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

37 59 Lot#:649
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201607150002
47640

07/15/2016
12:07:51

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CAMP
ROBERT
BRIAN

Other:SEE
INST

201612080004
48260

12/08/2016
11:37:38

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GLAZE L D Legacy #:1998-
34706 Instr
#:19980904000
347061

Other:SEE
INST

201607150002
47570

07/15/2016
11:58:52

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
LLC

Instr
#:20150223000
055670

Other:SEE
INST


