Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= UNION STATE BANK; Date Recorded= 2016; Party Role= Grantor; Legal Seq= 1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601210000 21200	01/21/2016 11:37:38	UNION STATE BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC			37	59		Lot#:649 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201607150002 47640	07/15/2016 12:07:51	UNION STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMP ROBERT BRIAN						Other:SEE INST
201612080004 48260	12/08/2016 11:37:38	UNION STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GLAZE L D					Legacy #:1998- 34706 Instr #:19980904000 347061	INST
201607150002 47570	07/15/2016 11:58:52	UNION STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING LLC					Instr #:20150223000 055670	Other:SEE INST